
 
Patient Access and Registration Professional Program – QCC 
Tuition - $1,950; Total Hours – 90 

Tuesday  June 7   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  June 9   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  June 14  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  June 16  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Saturday  June 18  9:00am - 3:00pm 
 
Tuesday  June 21  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  June 23  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  June 28  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  June 30  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  July 5    6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  July 7    6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Saturday  July 9   9:00am - 3:00pm 
 
Tuesday  July 12   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  July 14   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  July 19   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  July 21   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  July 26   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  July 28   6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Saturday  July 30   9:00am - 3:00pm 
 
Tuesday  August 2  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  August 4  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  August 9  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
Thursday  August 11  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
Tuesday  August 16  6:00pm - 9:30pm 
 
 

 
 
 



 
Patient Access and Registration Professional Program – QCC 
Tuition - $1,950; Total Hours – 90 

Monday  June 13  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Tuesday  June 14  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Wednesday  June 15  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday  June 16  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Friday   June 17  9:00am - 2:00pm 
 
Monday  June 20  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Tuesday  June 21  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Wednesday  June 22  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday  June 23  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Friday   June 24  9:00am - 2:00pm 
 
Monday  June 27  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Tuesday  June 28  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Wednesday  June 29  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday  June 30  9:00am - 2:00pm 
Friday   July 1   9:00am - 2:00pm 
 
NO CLASS  July 4   NO CLASS 
Tuesday  July 5   9:00am - 2:00pm 
Wednesday  July 6   9:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday  July 7   9:00am - 2:00pm 
Friday   July 8   9:00am - 2:00pm 
 
Monday  July 11   9:00am - 2:00pm 
Tuesday  July 12   9:00am - 2:00pm 
Wednesday  July 13   9:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday  July 14   9:00am - 2:00pm 
 
 

*There will be a 1 hour break for lunch each class* 
 


